	 technor.com	 8382	 technor.com
TECHNICAL FEATURESTECHNICAL FEATURES
Luminaires G2X LED are suited for hazardous areas of industrial plants and space
included in Zone 2 and 22.
The advantages of this luminaires series:
•	Simple, easy and quick installation
•	High resistance to corrosive industrial environment
•	High luminous efficiency

	 technor.com	 8382	 technor.com
145
10
1
TECHNICAL FEATURES
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Dimensions G2X LED
G2X LED - Lighting fixture for normal service
TYPE - NORMAL SERVICE CODE POWER [W] DIMENSION [mm] WEIGHT [Kg] POWER SUPPLY
G2X LED 600 PC INOX A021462200001 22W 665 X 145 X 101 2 230 V AC/DC
G2X LED 1200 PC INOX A021464000001 40W 1282 X 145 X 101 3,25 230 V AC/DC
G2X LED 1500 PC INOX A021464500001 45W 1578 X 145 X 101 3,6 230 V AC/DC
G2X LED - Lighting fixture for emergency service
TYPE - PERMANENT SERVICE CODE POWER [W] EMERGENCY
DURATION
DIMENSION [mm] WEIGHT [Kg] POWER
SUPPLY
G2X LED EB 1200 PC INOX A021564000001 40W 180' 1282 X 145 X 101 3,45 230 V AC
G2X LED EB 1500 PC INOX A021564500001 45W 180' 1578 X 145 X 101 3,8 230 V AC
Note: G2X LED Series (normal service, emergency service) is available also for weatherproof application. Contact our sales
dept. for more information.